COCKTAIL

Aperol spritz 14 A
Pimm'’s 14 2= H 4
(Served on tall glass with ice, lemonade, fresh mint leaves, l T E / ; ) I

cucumber, orange slices and strawberries)

Mojito 14
(Fresh lime juice, white rum, fresh mint, sugar and soda water)

Jaljeera Gin And Tonic 16

(Hint of cumin, Black salt, honey, chat mashala,
fresh Lime Juice blend with gin & tonic water)

Mango Mojito 16

(Fresh lime juice, mango, white rum, fresh mint, sugar and soda water)

I DRINKS LIST

King Fisher - No 1 Indian beer

-
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Carlton Zero, Light Beer
Carlton Draught

Crown Lager

Corona

Ahashai

Coopers Pale Ale
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Heineken




SPARKLING GLASS BOTTLE

De Bortoli Prosecco Piccolo 11
KING VALLEY, VIC

Tastes of apple and pear with fresh pithy lemon,

gentle creaminess, complete with very fine bubbles

we call 'bead".

VIVO Brut Cuvée 9 33
RIVERINA, NSW

A generous mousse reveals a quite tight and complex

palate of fresh buttered toast and citrussy freshness.

Este Cuvée 46
YARRA VALLEY, VIC

Citrus peel, angel cake, bakery, nuttiness and minerality.

Gorgeous balance and softness.

WH ITE WI N E GLASS BOTTLE

VIVO Sauvignon Blanc 10 33
RIVERINA, NSW

Aromas of stone fruits and passion fruits are backed

up by a juicy tropical palate with just enough acidity

to add some crunch.

The Estate Vineyard Chardonnay 44
YARRA VALLEY, VIC

Delicate and fine, white flowers, hints of

citrus and seaspray. Fine, minerally, savoury,

drying phenolics, texture and charm.

De Bortoli BLUE Pinot Gris 10.5 40
KING VALLEY, VIC

Aromatic Pinot Gris characters of ripe pear,

stone fruit and citrus. Textural flavours with apple

and mandarin, soft acidity, gentle classic ‘Gris’ style.

3 Tales Sauvignon Blanc 10 38
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

The mouth filling palate demonstrates fresh citrus,

nectarine and honeyed flavours balanced by

Marlborough'’s vibrant acidity.

ROSE WINE GLASS  BOTTLE

Vinoque Rosato 45
YARRA VALLEY, VIC

Both Sangiovese and Nebbiolo varieties are serious
Rosato contenders with their pale pink hues, delicate
red fruit aromas, and texture and acidity in spades.

De Bortoli ROSE ROSE Piccolo 12
KING VALLEY, VIC

Delicate fragrance of strawberry and red berries,
watermelon and pomegranate with a hint of spice.
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DeBORTOLI

FAMILY WINEMAKERS

FOUR GENERATIONS OF WINEMAKING

debortoli.com.au

RED WINE GLASS

VIVO Shiraz 10
RIVERINA, NSW

Rich flavours of blue berry and blackberry,
complimented by subtle notes of chocolate

and spice.

VIVO Cabernet Sauvignon 10
LANGHORNE CREEK SA

Rich red plum, blackcurrant with hints of dark chocolate

and earth. The palate is plush and full with loads of dark
fruits and balancing sweet choc oak.

De Bortoli Rutherglen Estate Shiraz
RUTHERGLEN, VIC

The mouthfeel is soft and balanced with well ripened
dark berry fruits combined with spice and fine grainy
Shiraz tannin.

Regional Reserve Pinot Noir 11
HEATHCOTE, VIC

Layers of red/blue fruits in particular cherry,

and plum. Hint of white pepper. Round palate

with textural tannins and a finish of vanilla oak.

Woodfired Heathcote

Cabernet Sauvignon

HEATHCOTE, VIC

Ripe blackberry and cassis characters, cederwood
and liquorice, soft, rich, mouth coating, balanced
tannin, authentically Heathcote.

Pepperjack Shiraz

SOFT DRINKS

Mt Ossa Tasmania Sparkling water (750ml)
Soda Water, Tonic, Ginger ale

Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Solo, Coke Zero

TEA cup

Indian Classic Masala Tea 5

SPIRITS 30ML

Jack Daniel's 10
Jameson - Irish Whiskey 10
JW Black Label 10
Chivas 12 - Blended Whiskey 10
Vodka 9
Gin 9
Miduri 9
Bacardi 9
Malibu 9
Mixers +2

BOTTLE

33

33

38

38

40

48

POT

12

60ML

18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16



